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LAN

Router / Modem

HDMI
or HDMI 

(Service port)
or HDMI

 (eARC/ARC)

Antenna/
Cable input

Satellite
input
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Digital 
audio out 

(Optical)

Common interface
 

USB 2.0
or USB 3.0

HDD
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Network

Router

Modem Internet

LAN port

Modem Internet

Wireless router
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CH+ CH- Volume+ Source OKVolume-Standby

Tips: Click to select options, press and hold to confirm.
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2x15BT+20BT

75

DVB-T/T2/S/S2

75C655 Pro

450

3840×2160

178°X178°

16:9

A+

27.6

1667X345X1024 MM

219

150

320 BT

²0.021

2x15BT+20BT

65

DVB-T/T2/S/S2

65C655 Pro

450

3840×2160

178°X178°

16:9

A

19

1448X297X899 MM

175

120

260 BT

²0.023

DVB-T/T2/S/S2

55C655 Pro

450

3840×2160

178°X178°

2x15BT+20BT

16:9

A

12.4

1228X295X775 MM

140

95

220 BT

²0.027

55

2525

43

DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2

43P755

T

A

 MM

55

115 BT

²

DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2

T

A+

MM

125 BT

²

55

DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2

55P755

T

A+

 MM

77

112

125 BT

²

DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2

T

A+

 MM

T

²

75

DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2

75P755

2x15BT

A+

23.2

 MM

222

152

245 BT

²
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Производитель: ООО "ТИЭСЭЛ РУС", 115280, Россия, г. Москва, внутригородская территория 
муниципальный округ Даниловский, ул. Ленинская Слобода, д. 26, этаж. - 2, 
помещение/комната IV/131
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